Resultater NM 2001

Ekeberg 25 og 27 mai, Henefoss 26 mai

Golf
Overall - SCF - DDC - Golf - Discathon - Fristil -
Presisjon - Lengde

Overall:
Pl Poeng Spiller Klubb SCF Golf DDC Pres Fristil Lengde Discathon
1 693 Sune Wentzel Stovner 99 95 100 100 100 100 99
2 685 Frank Wulff  Furuset 100 99 100 98 98 90 100
3 670 Robert Garthe Ekeberg 91 97 97 95 98 94 98
4 666~ oger Stovner 96 82 99 97 100 97 95
Neskven
5 665 Dk Kr.Sand 98 86 98 99 98 92 94
Staalesen
6 660 Ingar S. Ballo Tr.Heim 94 84 99 94 100 91 98
7 648 Olav Bakke  Stovner 97 80 98 92 99 86 96
8 634 Frode Karlsen Tensberg 90 78 96 96 97 84 93
9 632 Tommy Tonsberg 95 76 96 92 97 85 91
Ueland
10 353 Oystein Ekeberg 88 88 88 89
Carlsen
11 290 Adrian Oleson Henefoss 97 94 99
Espen
2
90 Mokkelgjerd Stovner 93 99 98
13 276 Robert Tangen Ekeberg 95 89 92
14 275 RoyOve Stovner 89 91 95
Brenn
André
15 268 Hellerud Lorenskog 82 96 90
16 1go  Jomlvar LULU 92 88
Hamre
17 100 Carlos Rio Lerenskog 100
18 99 Thomas Lorenskog 99

Evensen



Golf:
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71
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Kast
113

116
116
121

118

106

106
106

Aksel

Finborud

Truls Tangen Stovner
Niklas

Blaankevort

Furuset

Stovner
Terje Rensvold Tensberg

Rune Braathen Stovner

Svein Atle Lerensko
Hagaseth g
Svein Roger Stovner
Maan
Vidar Setre  Kr.Sand
Torleiv .
Tr.H
Guntvedt fHem

Halvor Kippe Ekeberg
Morten
Kolstad
Erik Wistum  Ekeberg
Anders Ask  Lerenskog
Trond Skjauff Ekeberg
Espen
Bratthammer
Eirik Kjolsrud Tensberg
Even

Ekeberg

Tensberg

Roenningen Hamar

Spiller Klubb
Carlos Rio  Lerenskog
Espen

. F t

Mokkelgjerd uruse
Frank Wulff  Furuset
Aksel Stovner
Finborud

Robert Garthe Ekeberg
Robert Tangen Ekeberg

Sune Wentzel Stovner

Truls Tangen Tensberg
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+/-

93

87

NC-poeng
100
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40



SCF:
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Terje Rensvold Tensberg

Stovner

Rune Braathen Lerenskog

107
108 Roy Ove
Brenn
109
Svein Atle
109
Hagaseth
Jorn Ivar
110
Hamre
Dystein
110
Carlsen
Erik H.
111
Staalesen
111 Vidar Satre
112 Ingar Sandum
Torleiv
112
Guntvedt
André
11
3 Hellerud
Roger
113
Neskvern
115 Halvor Kippe
115 Olav Bakke
116 Frode Karlsen
Morten
116
Kolstad
Tommy
117
Ueland
118 Erik Wistum
121 Anders Ask
121 Trond Skjauff
Espen
127
Bratthammer
129 Eirik Kjelsrud
141 Even
Renningen
Spiller
Frank Wulff
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Ekeberg

Kr.Sand
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Tr.Heim

Lorenskog
Loarenskog

Stovner

Ekeberg
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Tensberg

Lorenskog
Ekeberg
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Tensberg
Hamar

Hamar
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DDC:

Presisjon:

Pl

.
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PL

Sune Wentzel
Erik H. Staalesen
Olav Bakke
Roger Neskven
Tommy Ueland
Ingar S. Ballo
Espen Mekkelgjerd
Jorn Ivar Hamre
Robert Garthe
Frode Karlsen
Roy Ove Brenn

Qystein Carlsen

Lag S-poeng
Sune
Wentzel/Frank 100
Wulff
Ingar Ballo/Roger 99
Neskvern
Olav Bakke/Erik H. 08
Staalesen
Robert
Garthe/Adrian 97
Oleson
Frode
Karlsen/Tommy 96
Ueland
Spiller S-poeng

1 Sune Wentzel

Erik H.
Staalesen
3 Frank Wulff
4 Roger
Neskvern

5 Frode Karlsen

6 Robert Garthe
7 Ingar S. Ballo

100

99
98
97

96

95
94

115,1
90,6
82
72,7
65,6
62,8
60,1
57,8
51,7
40,7
32

99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88



Fristil:

Pl.

Lengde:

Pl

7 Adrian Oleson

Tommy
Ueland
9 Olav Bakke

Lag
Sune
Wentzel/Inga
rS.
Ballo/Roger

Neskvern
Adrian

Oleson/Olav

Bakke
Frank

Waulff/Robert
Garthe/Erik H.

Staalesen
Tommy

Ueland/Frode
Karlsen

Spiller
Sune Wentzel

Thomas
Evensen
Espen
Mokkelgjerd
Roger
Neskvern
Andr¢é
Hellerud
Roy Ove
Brenn

Robert Garthe

Niklas
Blaankevort

S-poeng

100

99

98

97

S-poeng
100

99
98
97
96
95
94

93

94

92
92



Discathon:

Overall - SCF - DDC - Golf - Discathon - Fristil -
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Erik H.
Staalesen
Ingar S. Ballo

Frank Wulff
Robert Tangen

Qystein
Carlsen
Svein Roger
Olav Bakke
Tommy
Ueland

Frode Karlsen

Spiller
Frank Wulff

Sune Wentzel

Robert Garthe

Ingar S. Ballo
Olav Bakke
Roger
Neskvern
Erik H.
Staalesen

Frode Karlsen

Robert Tangen

Tommy
Ueland
Andr¢
Hellerud
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Carlsen
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5,45
6,24

6,48
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9,57

10,18

S-poeng
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91
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